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CENA MESTA SEČOVCE 4.ROČNÍK

VÝSLEDKY

1.  Skok do 90 cm
90 cm - Čl./Art. 238.1.4

Sečovce, 08.08.2015

24
ARMIN 05643

07066 Mlynica Acer1
Nela Tutková

Calanthano 2772  312
Arabela 10/583

J6 CZE TK
  0  53,9   0,1Nela TUTKOVÁ

 

3
GOLDBAR 09115

06954 Košice UVL Slávia2
Jozef Borčík

Dannyj 2760 (USR)
Deklarace 65/401

J5 TK
  0  54,15   0,15Samuel PAĽA

 

6
PRINCI PESSA 05345

06659 Sečovce Noxwel3
Katarína Bodnárová

Dark Marble (GBR)
Princess Patsy (HUN)

Y9 Anglický plnokrvník
  0  54,53   0,53Lucia BODNÁROVÁ

 

34
CORTEZ 09323

04164 Sečovce Noxwel4 Y1   0  54,59   0,59Tamara MIKLOŠOVÁ
 

25
KUBO 06047

06632 Rožňava GEMGAL5
Euro-Agroteam Rožňava

Sid 4424 s.v.
Sylvia 1149/Sevilla

D4 SVK TK
  0  55,16   1,16Aisha ZUBKOVÁ

 

13
TOBIAS 08758

03060 Michalovce Millenium JK6
Emília Bobíková

SVK TK
  0  52,5   1,5Veronika ŠTEFANOVÁ

 

20
ANCONA 09099

03981 Stropkov Bechera JS7 Y0   0  56,53   2,53Henrich ANDREJKO
 

28
DARMA 2 07986

04373 Kysta JK Horst8
Jozef Borčík

Baldini 4556
Delta 1840

SVK TK
  0  50,4   3,6Matej BORČÍK

 

39
FANTACO 07915

03795 Košice UVLF Slávia9
Dušan Koprivňák

Barón 4491 s.v.
Fantagiro 1639

SVK TK
  4  54,03   0,03Jana SABOLOVÁ

 

14
CORIDA 3 05504

02874 Číž Cason JO10
Sarah Ruňaková

Renommee 514  316820
Casanova 9  640

SVK TK (Re 8)
  4  51,91   2,09Lucia SERAKOVA

 

42
BRIDGE 09325

05465 Rafajovce Koprivňák11
Ing.Juraj Hanulay

Vajgac
Recenzia

/RUS./
  4  51,69   2,31Tamara TICHÁ

 

41
HELLA CALIDA 09103

01755 Kysta JK Horst12   4  49,13   4,87Patrik TOMKO
 

40
CORLEONE 09102

01755 Kysta JK Horst13
Jana Sláviková

Tenerife VDL 00.0698
Phloretta 97.00187

KWPN
  4  48,53   5,47Patrik TOMKO

 

5
CORAMIRA 05961

06944 Stará Ľubovňa Aurora14
Noxwel, spol. s r.o.

Coradus 210306792
S-Ramina 210018880

Holsteiner
  4  43,93  10,07Ema ŠULÍKOVÁ

 

29
PALOMA 3 08963

05664 Stará Ľubovňa Aurora15
Alexandra Mikušová

Kríženec
  5  58,49   4,49Zuzana HORÁLOVÁ

 

23
MISS ELLY 04375

06926 Košice UVLF Slávia16
Ing.Juraj Rajták

Obvod 1 4425
Lena VS 0283

Kríženec
  6  62,85   8,85Ľuboslava SONČÍKOVÁ

 

15
MAYBLE MORRISON 08790

02874 Číž Cason JO17
Aliaksandr Serakov

SVK TK
  7  65,97  11,97Lucia SERAKOVA

 

2
CHERUBIN 09213

03331 Abrahámovce Novoteam18 Y1   8  51,15   2,85Ján ml. NOVOTNÝ
 

52
CARUSO 08975

06603 Veľký Šariš JK19
Dušan Fabian

D3 CZE TK
 10  77,07  23,07Daša KLEIN

 

53
ALFARD MIGNON 09305

07059 Číž Cason JO20  12  55,31   1,31Veronika PIPAS
 

37
CHEYTANE "A" 09114

03730 Košice UVLF Slávia21 J7  vyl.Adriana OROSOVÁ
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CENA MESTA SEČOVCE 4.ROČNÍK

VÝSLEDKY

2.  Skok "Z"
100 cm - Čl./Art. 238.2.1
100 EUR

Sečovce, 08.08.2015

17
DANE 04926

00033 Číž Cason JO1
Vinogold, spol. s r.o.

Papillon 2
Duellano II-21 410

SVK TK (Papillon 35)
  0  44,16Aliaksandr SERAKOV

30 EUR

55
CONSTANCE 05194

06706 Prešov JFOPK2
Jaroslav Sibal

Balast 3531 s.v.
Gesandte I 3062 2101

D4 SVK TK
  0  50,53Klaudia HANKOVÁ

25 EUR

32
BARIKA 08748

00148 Prešov GAAD Real3
Pavol Drobňák

SVK TK
  0  51,18Pavol DROBŇÁK

20 EUR

36
TIKETA 06839

04796 Mlynica Acer4
Stanislav Hudzík

Texas 4513 s.v.
Tanganika VS 0371

Y0 SVK TK
  0  52,75Pavla HUDZÍKOVÁ

15 EUR

51
GAMBLER 07172

05724 Prešov JK J.R. OZ5
Radoslav Macejko

Belmondo 4543
Gala 330108994 VS 15

SVK TK
  0  53,28Radoslav MACEJKO

10 EUR

49
CHAPLIN 08083

06743 Lužany JMC6
JMC Lužany

Numero Uno 95.3822
Prozette 97.09796

KWPN
  0  54,4Soňa ČIŽMÁROVÁ

 

27
LETTY 06453

06568 Kysta JK Horst7
Jozef Borčík

Texas 4513 s.v.
Lusy VS 981

J5 SVK TK
  0  55Martina JACKOVÁ

 

54
ARISTO "S" 07646

06709 Prešov JFOPK8
Jaroslav Sibal

Marco Pollo 4532
Medulienka 1621

D4 SVK TK
  0  55,88Alexandra VANCOVÁ

 

41
HELLA CALIDA 09103

01755 Michalovce Bulík9   0  55,94Patrik TOMKO
 

38
LISY 08294

04039 Košice Parkúr team B.V.10
Bc.Daniel Kollár

Long Star 0096300737
Pik Zoe 009630134001

POL TK
  0  56,06Daniel KOLLÁR

 

25
KUBO 06047

06632 Rožňava GEMGAL11
Euro-Agroteam Rožňava

Sid 4424 s.v.
Sylvia 1149/Sevilla

D4 SVK TK
  0  58,12Aisha ZUBKOVÁ

 

50
JARNÁ 2 07064

06740 Lužany JMC12
JMC Lužany

Feivel Finn 3626 411
Jasná/Jagna VS 614

SVK TK
  0  58,62Lucia PAVLÍKOVÁ

 

3
GOLDBAR 09115

06954 Košice UVL Slávia13
Jozef Borčík

Dannyj 2760 (USR)
Deklarace 65/401

J5 TK
  0  61,19Samuel PAĽA

 

52
CARUSO 08975

06603 Veľký Šariš JK14
Dušan Fabian

D3 CZE TK
  0  62,43Daša KLEIN

 

34
CORTEZ 09323

04164 Sečovce Noxwel15 Y1   0  64,13Tamara MIKLOŠOVÁ
 

14
CORIDA 3 05504

02874 Číž Cason JO16
Sarah Ruňaková

Renommee 514  316820
Casanova 9  640

SVK TK (Re 8)
  4  51,72Lucia SERAKOVA

 

15
MAYBLE MORRISON 08790

02874 Číž Cason JO17
Aliaksandr Serakov

SVK TK
  4  53,94Lucia SERAKOVA

 

13
TOBIAS 08758

03060 Michalovce Millenium JK18
Emília Bobíková

SVK TK
  4  55,86Veronika ŠTEFANOVÁ

 

42
BRIDGE 09325

05465 Rafajovce Koprivňák19
Ing.Juraj Hanulay

Vajgac
Recenzia

/RUS./
  4  56,66Tamara TICHÁ

 

39
FANTACO 07915

03795 Košice UVLF Slávia20
Dušan Koprivňák

Barón 4491 s.v.
Fantagiro 1639

SVK TK
  4  59,03Jana SABOLOVÁ

 

12
CAMÉLIA 08757

03060 Michalovce Millenium JK21
Emília Bobíková

SVK TK
  4  59,4Veronika ŠTEFANOVÁ

 

20
ANCONA 09099

03981 Stropkov Bechera JS22 Y0   4  60,75Henrich ANDREJKO
 

6
PRINCI PESSA 05345

06659 Sečovce Noxwel23
Katarína Bodnárová

Dark Marble (GBR)
Princess Patsy (HUN)

Y9 Anglický plnokrvník
  4  64,03Lucia BODNÁROVÁ

 

23
MISS ELLY 04375

06926 Košice UVLF Slávia24
Ing.Juraj Rajták

Obvod 1 4425
Lena VS 0283

Kríženec
  4  65,53Ľuboslava SONČÍKOVÁ

 

24
ARMIN 05643

07066 Mlynica Acer25
Nela Tutková

Calanthano 2772  312
Arabela 10/583

J6 CZE TK
  5  67,53Nela TUTKOVÁ

 

2
CHERUBIN 09213

03331 Abrahámovce Novoteam26 Y1   8  54,93Ján ml. NOVOTNÝ
 

40
CORLEONE 09102

01755 Michalovce Bulík27
Jana Sláviková

Tenerife VDL 00.0698
Phloretta 97.00187

KWPN
  8  56,79Patrik TOMKO

 

59
ASHARD "S" 07647

04930 Prešov JFOPK28
Jaroslav Sibal

Marco Pollo 4532
Medlin "S"

SVK TK
 11  75,97Adriana MACKOVÁ

 

28
DARMA 2 07986

04373 Kysta JK Horst29
Jozef Borčík

Baldini 4556
Delta 1840

SVK TK
 12  55,4Matej BORČÍK

 

53
ALFARD MIGNON 09305

07059 Číž Cason JO30  16  57,19Veronika PIPAS
 

37
CHEYTANE "A" 09114

03730 Košice UVLF Slávia31 J7  vyl.Adriana OROSOVÁ
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CENA MESTA SEČOVCE 4.ROČNÍK

VÝSLEDKY

3.  Skok "Z+"
105 cm - Čl./Art. 274.5.5
200 EUR

Sečovce, 08.08.2015

17
DANE 04926

00033 Číž Cason JO1
Vinogold, spol. s r.o.

Papillon 2
Duellano II-21 410

SVK TK (Papillon 35)
  0   0  26,22Aliaksandr SERAKOV

60 EUR

8
KIARA 5 08164

03832 Mlynica Acer2
Petra Martočková

Casandro Z 4568
Kassandra 4042

Y1 SVK TK
  0   0  27,09Petra MARTOČKOVÁ

50 EUR

7
NORD 3 07484

03832 Mlynica Acer3
Tomáš Javorský

Duellano II-29 4356
Nena VS 0334

Y1 SVK TK
  0   0  27,57Petra MARTOČKOVÁ

40 EUR

10
NICOLKA 06443

01759 Prešov JFOPK4
Ján Šiška

Candillord 4539 2101
Nika 1749

SVK TK
  0   0  28,06Magdaléna KŇAZÍKOVÁ

30 EUR

48
CORINTHE B 08234

00642 Lužany JMC5
Ing.Ivan Lexa

Continio 330348802
Zoxaline 003NL040527

Oldenburger
  0   0  28,09Ján CIGAN

20 EUR

45
METTE-MARIT 07916

03142 Rafajovce Koprivňák6
Dušan Koprivňák

Barón 4491 s.v.
Montana 3943

SVK TK
  0   0  28,33Juraj KOPRIVŇÁK

 

22
CAESAR VD HELLE-4 08539

05197 Košice UVLF Slávia7
Barbora Stehlíková

J8 SVK TK
  0   0  29,09Barbora STEHLÍKOVÁ

 

18
BORIS DU MELNIRE-10 07980

00033 Číž Cason JO8
Vinogold spol. s r.o.

Boris du Melnire 361
Casanova 12 644

SVK TK
  0   0  29,4Aliaksandr SERAKOV

 

55
CONSTANCE 05194

06706 Prešov JFOPK9
Jaroslav Sibal

Balast 3531 s.v.
Gesandte I 3062 2101

D4 SVK TK
  0   0  29,56Klaudia HANKOVÁ

 

47
STRESSMAN 09167

00642 Lužany JMC10   0   0  29,75Ján CIGAN
 

51
GAMBLER 07172

05724 Prešov JK J.R. OZ11
Radoslav Macejko

Belmondo 4543
Gala 330108994 VS 15

SVK TK
  0   0  30,22Radoslav MACEJKO

 

50
JARNÁ 2 07064

06740 Lužany JMC12
JMC Lužany

Feivel Finn 3626 411
Jasná/Jagna VS 614

SVK TK
  0   0  30,6Lucia PAVLÍKOVÁ

 

36
TIKETA 06839

04796 Mlynica Acer13
Stanislav Hudzík

Texas 4513 s.v.
Tanganika VS 0371

Y0 SVK TK
  0   0  32,47Pavla HUDZÍKOVÁ

 

26
GOTIKA 05495

06632 Rožňava GEMGAL14
Arkadiusz Jazwa

Lux
Isostar

D4 KWPN
  0   0  34,78Aisha ZUBKOVÁ

 

46
AFGÁN 09194

03621 Košice Equipolis JK15   0   1  30,43Gréta MATIOVÁ
 

35
CARA MIA 08522

04164 Sečovce Noxwel16
Noxwel, spol. s r.o.

Y1 SVK TK
  0   4  28,19Tamara MIKLOŠOVÁ

 

49
CHAPLIN 08083

06743 Lužany JMC17
JMC Lužany

Numero Uno 95.3822
Prozette 97.09796

KWPN
  0   4  28,56Soňa ČIŽMÁROVÁ

 

43
ALMON 08706

03142 Rafajovce Koprivňák18
Dušan Koprivňák

SVK TK
  0   4  30,07Juraj KOPRIVŇÁK

 

27
LETTY 06453

06568 Kysta JK Horst19
Jozef Borčík

Texas 4513 s.v.
Lusy VS 981

J5 SVK TK
  0   4  30,72Martina JACKOVÁ

 

19
CHAT 08311

03981 Stropkov Bechera JS20
Jozef Bechera

Barón 4491 s.v.
Chiarra 3803

Y0 SVK TK
  0   4  32,75Henrich ANDREJKO

 

38
LISY 08294

04039 Košice Parkúr team B.V.21
Bc.Daniel Kollár

Long Star 0096300737
Pik Zoe 009630134001

POL TK
  0   4  33,34Daniel KOLLÁR

 

59
ASHARD "S" 07647

04930 Prešov JFOPK22
Jaroslav Sibal

Marco Pollo 4532
Medlin "S"

SVK TK
  0   4  34,81Adriana MACKOVÁ

 

32
BARIKA 08748

00148 Prešov GAAD Real23
Pavol Drobňák

SVK TK
  0   5  32,5Pavol DROBŇÁK

 

1
VALMOUT FEIVEL 06828

03331 Abrahámovce Novoteam24
MVDr.Ján Novotný

Feivell Fynn 3626411
Viarella 3871

Y1 SVK TK
  0   8  32,69Ján ml. NOVOTNÝ

 

60
AIDANE "S" 07644

05029 Prešov JFOPK25   0  10  37,47Dominika ŠČUROKOVÁ
 

56
MARSHAL "S" 05559

05029 Prešov JFOPK26
Jaroslav Sibal

Marco Pollo 4532
Kremona VS 1519

SVK TK
  0  11  44,97Dominika ŠČUROKOVÁ

 

57
ARCADIA "S" 07645

02123 Prešov JFOPK27
Jaroslav Sibal

Marco Pollo 4532
Kremona VS 1519 4108

SVK TK
  0  12  31,5Michal SIBAL

 

54
ARISTO "S" 07646

06709 Prešov JFOPK28
Jaroslav Sibal

Marco Pollo 4532
Medulienka 1621

D4 SVK TK
  0  18  29,56Alexandra VANCOVÁ

 

9
CORA 5 06444

01759 Prešov JFOPK29
Ján Šiška

Candillord 4539 2101
Perla VS 0235

SVK TK
 vyl.Magdaléna KŇAZÍKOVÁ

 

12
CAMÉLIA 08757

03060 Michalovce Millenium JK30
Emília Bobíková

SVK TK
 vzdalVeronika ŠTEFANOVÁ
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CENA MESTA SEČOVCE 4.ROČNÍK

VÝSLEDKY

4.  Skok "L" - Cena mesta Se čovce
120 cm - Čl./Art. 238.2.2
350 EUR

Sečovce, 08.08.2015

48
CORINTHE B 08234

00642 Lužany JMC1
Ing.Ivan Lexa

Continio 330348802
Zoxaline 003NL040527

Oldenburger
  0   0  27,25Ján CIGAN

150 EUR

8
KIARA 5 08164

03832 Mlynica Acer2
Petra Martočková

Casandro Z 4568
Kassandra 4042

Y1 SVK TK
  0   0  28,09Petra MARTOČKOVÁ

80 EUR

47
STRESSMAN 09167

00642 Lužany JMC3   0   0  29,78Ján CIGAN
60 EUR

22
CAESAR VD HELLE-4 08539

05197 Košice UVLF Slávia4
Barbora Stehlíková

J8 SVK TK
  0   8  29,25Barbora STEHLÍKOVÁ

40 EUR

31
AVALON 07475

00148 Prešov GAAD Real5
Nina Kalinová

Alias 4572
Ell 4140

SVK TK
  0   8  30,82Pavol DROBŇÁK

20 EUR

35
CARA MIA 08522

04164 Sečovce Noxwel6
Noxwel, spol. s r.o.

Y1 SVK TK
  0  11  41,25Tamara MIKLOŠOVÁ

 

10
NICOLKA 06443

01759 Prešov JFOPK7
Ján Šiška

Candillord 4539 2101
Nika 1749

SVK TK
  0  63,71  vyl.Magdaléna KŇAZÍKOVÁ

 

46
AFGÁN 09194

03621 Košice Equipolis JK8   4  66,84Gréta MATIOVÁ
 

43
ALMON 08706

03142 Rafajovce Koprivňák9
Dušan Koprivňák

SVK TK
  4  67,91Juraj KOPRIVŇÁK

 

18
BORIS DU MELNIRE-10 07980

00033 Číž Cason JO10
Vinogold spol. s r.o.

Boris du Melnire 361
Casanova 12 644

SVK TK
  4  70,31Aliaksandr SERAKOV

 

45
METTE-MARIT 07916

03142 Rafajovce Koprivňák11
Dušan Koprivňák

Barón 4491 s.v.
Montana 3943

SVK TK
  8  67,88Juraj KOPRIVŇÁK

 

1
VALMOUT FEIVEL 06828

03331 Abrahámovce Novoteam12
MVDr.Ján Novotný

Feivell Fynn 3626411
Viarella 3871

Y1 SVK TK
  8  68,46Ján ml. NOVOTNÝ

 

19
CHAT 08311

03981 Stropkov Bechera JS13
Jozef Bechera

Barón 4491 s.v.
Chiarra 3803

Y0 SVK TK
  8  69,81Henrich ANDREJKO

 

44
BUKEFAL 08707

03142 Rafajovce Koprivňák14
Dušan Koprivňák

SVK TK
  8  70,44Juraj KOPRIVŇÁK

 

7
NORD 3 07484

03832 Mlynica Acer15
Tomáš Javorský

Duellano II-29 4356
Nena VS 0334

Y1 SVK TK
 12  62,78Petra MARTOČKOVÁ

 

9
CORA 5 06444

01759 Prešov JFOPK16
Ján Šiška

Candillord 4539 2101
Perla VS 0235

SVK TK
 12  64,25Magdaléna KŇAZÍKOVÁ
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